CONTRACT NO. 70492
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PLOT DATE
FRLE NAME

PLOT SCALE
USER NAME

CODE_NO 1IEM

45100100 CRACK ROUTING ( PAVEMENT)

45100200 CRACK FILLING

67100100 MOBILIZATION

70100330 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION 701426
70100460 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION 701306
70101800 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION { SPECIAL)
70102620 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION 701501
70102622 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION 701502
78001110 PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4*
X7015005 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNS

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

LOCATION OF WORK: VARIOUS ROUTES
D5 CRACK & JOINT SEAL 2006~1
- CHAMPAIGN, EDGAR, & VERMILTION COUNTIES

CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE:

TOTAL
UNLT
FOOT 783,431, 0
POUND 313,372.0
L SUM 1.0
L SumMm 1.0
L SuM 1.0
L SuM 1.0
L SUM 1.0
L SuMm 1.0
FoOT 32,914.0
CAL DAY 15.0

SEE SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES FOR BREAKQUT BY LOCATION

CHAMPAIGN CQ.
RURAL

100 % STATE

ROUT & SEAL

FO00

QUANTITY
162,475.0
€4, 990. 0
0.2
0.3
.0
0.2
0.0
0.0
0.0
4.0

CHAMPAIGN CO.
URBAN

100 % STATE

ROUT & SEAL

F0O0

QUANTITY
39, 402.0
15, 761. 0

0.2
a1
Q.1
0.0
a.1
0.2
2, 415.0
1.0

EDGAR CO.
RURAL
100 % STATE
ROUT & SEAL

FOQo

OUANTITY

195, 565. 0
78, 226.0
0.2

0.0

0.7

0.0

0.7

0.0
23,076.0
0.0

VERMILION CO,
RURAL
100 % STATE
ROUT & SEAL

FO00

QUANTITY
246, 6217. 0
98, 650. 0
0.2
0,3
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.8
7.423.0
5.0

FuA o
ko secTion

TOTAL [SHEET
COUNTY  IsHEETS| NO.

VAR, .

v 24 7

* D5 CRACK & JOINT SEAL 2006-1

«+ CHAMPAIGN,

VERMILION CO.

URBAN
100 % STATE
ROUT & SEAL
FO00
QUANTITY
138, 362.0
55, 745. 0
0.2
0.3
0.0
0.6
0.0
0.0
0.0
5.0

EDGAR & VERMILION




